

732-6116 - GHIRARDELLI TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE MIX

GHIRARDELLI TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE MIX

Brand: GHIRARDELLI



| Nutrition Facts  |                |
|--|----------------|
| Serving Size 1/4 cup dry mix   |                |
|  | % Daily Value* |
| calcium  | 0%             |
| carbohydrate, total 27Gram   | 9%             |
| cholesterol 0Milligram   | 0%             |
| energy, percent contributed by fat 30Kilocalorie (international table)   | %              |
| energy 140Kilocalorie (international table)  | %              |
| fat, total 3.5Gram   | 5%             |
| fatty acids, total saturated 1.5Gram   | 8%             |
| fatty acids, total trans 0Gram   | %              |
| fibre, total dietary 1Gram   | 4%             |
| iron, total  | 6%             |
| protein, total 1Gram   | %              |
| sodium 120Milligram  | 5%             |
| Sugars, tot, expression unknown 20Gram   | %              |
| Vit C unk.   | 0%             |
| vitamin A  | 0%             |
| *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |                |

Product Specifications

|      |                |
|------|----------------|
| GTIN | 10041449479009 |
|------|----------------|

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, enriched bleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), semi-sweet chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanilla), canola or soybean oil, natural cocoa, bittersweet chocolate chips (chocolate liquor, sugar, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanilla), milk chocolate chips (sugar, whole milk powder, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanilla), cocoa (processed with alkali), wheat starch, salt, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk derivatives), sodium bicarbonate (leavening).

Preparation and Cooking

1 Place total amount of brownie mix, water, oil and eggs in mixer bowl. Using a paddle, mix on low speed\* 30 seconds. 2 Scrape bowl and paddle. Mix on low speed 30 seconds. Do Not Overmix. 3 Scale batter into prepared (lightly greased or paper-lined) sheet pan(s) and bake as directed below.

Serving Suggestions

EASY I D E A S FROM GHIRARDELLI® DIRECTIONS CHOCOLATE NUT BROWNIES Prepare batter as directed for full batch, adding 4 cups (18 oz) chopped walnuts. Bake as directed. WHITE CHIP BROWNIES Prepare batter as directed for full batch, adding 4 cups (24 oz) Ghirardelli® Classic White Chips. Bake as directed. MEXICAN SPICE BROWNIES Prepare batter as directed for full batch, adding 2 tablespoons cinnamon and 1 - 2 teaspoons chipotle chili powder(optional). Bake as directed.

Packaging and Storage

This mix should perform for its intended use for 18 months in cool dry storage. Hot, humid storage may reduce shelf life. Each shipment will be properly controlled and handled to prevent adulteration as defined in the Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act (section 402).

Allergens

May contain: Eggs and their derivates, Nuts and their derivates  
Contains: Milk and its derivates, Soybean and its Derivatives, Wheat and Their Derivatives